®
TYPE
060214AL-20-AH-Cut Sheet*
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Copper - Unfinished Copper. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-20-AH-COP	 Copper 8" Saturn Rings Hat	 20w T3 Halogen	 2.0 lbs.
AL-20-AH-BLT	 Aluminum 8" Saturn Rings Hat	 20w T3 Halogen	 2.0 lbs.
AL-20-SM-COP	 Copper 5.75" Saturn Rings Hat	 20w T3 Halogen	 2.0 lbs.
AL-20-SM-BLT	 Aluminum 5.75" Saturn Rings Hat	 20w T3 Halogen	 2.0 lbs.
AL-20-AH-CAR AL-20-SMAH-COP
area LIGHTS
AL-20-AH  SERIES
FA-01/BRS
1.63"
41mm
15"